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WELL'S FURNITURE

AUCTION

Wed., May 1st, 7:30 P.M.
THIS WEEK WE ARE LOADED WITH GOOD USED FURNITURE

OP ALL KINDS MANY GOOD BUYS FOR THE CASH
BUYER. NO RESERVE. 3 WAL. BEDRM. SETS WAL.
CHINA CLOSET 8 PC. WAL. DR. SET. LATE MODEL
FRIGIDA1BE f. RANGE 2 APT. E. RANGKS SEVERAL
OTHER E. RANGES BENDIX tt DRYER
HOTPOINT E. CLOTHES DRYER WESTING HritlRR AlITn- -
WASHER WRINGER WASHERS 1 LOT OF NEW SMALL
ArtL.iAiNt;r uihm ik
LIND BEDS. WAL. BEDS. 3
CHAIR SUITES 2 YI.
lABLU KULLAWAT
FULL SZ. OCC. CHAIRS

DbUb M A 1 1 HESSES TWIN flf
DAVENPORTS. CHEST DRAWERS--wuuij liuua, BWH z UIMKH iTBMj, OF FURNITURE.

BUY & SAVE AT SUDTELLS

Lane Sudtell's Auction

801 Business Opportun.

INCOME TRADE
4 UNITS furnished apartmenthouse ft nearly new 3 bedroom

Early American designedhome. Income $220 month At
lovely home in which to live.
Located on Corner lot. Nice lo-

cation. Price $27,500. Will
trade for acreage where . a
horse can be kept. South or
East.

517 Court St. EM
Eves: EM or EM
EXCEPTIONAL Service Station

ior lease. Major OU Co. Call
EM

LIVE In one, rent the other two!
j nouses on 2 iota close in.
Income $135 per mo, $1000
down. Will trade. Call Soren-so-

JACOBSEN & KEENE
REALTORS

1235 State St. EM
FAMOUS HIGHWAY EATING)

& f u t. une or uie best
equipped restaurants, showin?
large return on the invest-
ment. Living quarters, plus 4
rentals. We have blue prints
for a Liquor By the Drink
Club to be built Joining res-
taurant which would make
this a gold mine. Good .termt.
For full details get In touch
with Dale Rayburn or Ben
Griffith. Office phone EM

Rawlins Realty eves,
phone EM

FOR SALE: Grocery store, 40x- -
ou Duuaing. lease, stoc--

approximately $10,000.00. Fix-
tures $3,000.00, 3 bedroom
house car port and garace
located In Oregon's newest and
fast growing vacation town.
Will sell for $21,500.00. Statesman-

-Journal Box 717.

802 Bus. & Income Prop.

ESITE

Ideal location on main traveled.
pavea street, dik irom trucK
route. 150' frontage and 260'
deep. Has city sewer and wa-
ter. Older house could be used
as office. Terms. $8,900. Call
Chet Nelson, Eva. Ph. EM

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

1590 S. Commercial EM

INCOME PROPERTY
183 D St. Independence, Or.
803 Suburban
$8950 HALF ACRE SUB
URBAN EAST, very nice 3

oearm. snaxe nome, ig. ly.rm. ft dining rm., fireplace.
Ig. work shop or play rm.,
small greenhouse, chicken
house, lovely lawn ft shrubs,
all fenced.

GEO. A. WALTERS, REALTOR
960 S. Com'l. Ph. EM or

JfiM

$9500. Late built 2 bdrm., pos
MDiy o, ay creem. nice setting.Redec. 8'z A. 1336' grd. flor.
So. EM

8 A., good view. Just three 1 A.
tracts lett on pavement. E.Z.
terms., all South. Owner EM

806 Houses For Sate

FASHION MIRACLE
A FAMILY ROOM so beautiful

you want 10 eat it. Heginninfwith a flagstone pattern lino-
leum, the room has cedar
paneling all around, up to
about 4'' then provcnelal pat-tern wall paper with yellowand brown tones. The ceilingIs a comfortable yellow with
cocoa brown beams. All this
ties in wflh the kitchen with
senwood cabinets with coopertrim. See this delightful new,
3 bdrm. home on a lot with
large shade trees. $16,900. Call
EM

Visit our
''Picture Gallery of Homes"

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PHONE EM

THE HOMESELLERS

C. D. McCARGAR, RLTR.

Neat little home in West Salem,
.iu.ie 10 dus, paved street,Nice lot. 2 bedrooms, plastered good condition. $4,600.Call Al Bender. Eves. EM

702 N. High EM

SOUTH SALEM HIGH
$500 DM.

S Yr. old 2 bdrm. nla.lol'.rf
home. Only $7950 or $8450
partly furnished.

MCA! uoni.rn,.." ."w.in ,nUUL1', ye. old 3 BR home worth th.
i,KinK price of sn.ooo. Whatcan you pay dn.? Balance likarent. Call Ceo. Patrny for

appt. ALLEN C. JONES, RE.
ALTOR. 2.11 N. High. Ph. EM
I'm EM 2'898 or EM

BY OWNER, new 3 bdrms.. H,"iul- u'rcn mi., noon, fam-
ily rm.. liv. rm., utll, patio,dbl. ear. $12,200. EM

2 BRDM. mod. hse. Big lot, $300

- :' "V- Ja mo- EM 6 189.

MCKINLEY DIstTTMSrTTTaiS:
lly rm. EM eves.

2 NEJ.j nomes.ln Northgate AdtL- LFuiiii. iowi cagewood. 3bdrm. 2575 Edgewood, Con.
venient floor plans St exc. con.
structlon. EM

WILl. trade mjr equity In new
.:, uar.

dens. Hi balhs, family rm.,for cash or newer type car.EM 2 9449 after 10 a m

LARGER bdrm., Ilv. rm., kit Aj
uuwn. riooren (or 2 up,

?. IS'.?12' 9"h 14950 w S.down. 3 ml N. E.Call owner EM 4.2714.
FAMILY

.,. ROOM. 3 bdrm., counl
...men, oatns. utility,

K ,Vllfar.""'
Low

T 151 1
down nay.

SS'i Loreni' builder. EM

V SOUTH
NEAR NEW JUDSON SCHOOL
VnnY.,NIC.E,1 BDRM HOME

,.,.ln.,51 ?."" ' " andtrees. Wonderful view.Pnc. $8,900. Worth More.
SALEM PROPERTIES

JOHN J. DANN. REALTOR
, 379 N. High

,A'- Ev- EM EM

em2!:,! EM "

BY Owner, i'bdrm. house, larg.lot, low down pymt. EM

J- - F H A. 63) Hawthorne

' Sy?JMT.!'0S?,u' PXTiot
SJi 'iJJ"'' chlK1- - 'nop.bus. ru

il?&,2,'"'i, H i
iOE HUTCHISON MALTOlC

'"'V m" 1'!To Bur Sen or Rent - Call

PhJ51SnioSoComraL
RIVER FRONTAGE

"SL.'Ty'f"' unl"lue ""me ta
T.'.i''.ul le"n' floolt.rfmi.Xo. EM

NEW HOMES
Readv, or build to sulLEM :757 EVFS

J MONTHS old 3 bdrm. turn:

707 Houses For Rent

3 BDRM. 1607 S. Cottage. EM

NEWLY redec. 1 bdrm. hse..
conveniently located at 320 S.
15th. Inq. at 1520 Trade.

4 RM. partly furn., creek view.
neas. bib . uom 1.

2 BDRM. unfurn., good cond.
475 Bliler, EM

2 BDRMS.. nr. bus. Ideal for
couple. $50. 4020 state.

2 BDRM. house, fenced yard,
$50 mo.. EM

2 BDRM. cottage, Youngstown
Kit., carpet, cm

4 RMS., util. gar., $39.50 per mo.
1970 Kappahan Rd.

2 BDRM. house. 204 N. 23rd. St
$60 month. EM or EM

SUBURBAN 3 bdrm. large util-
ity rm.. electric heat, remod
eled, carport. large lot. $65.
Ph. EM morn, or eve.

2 BDRM. hse., stove ft refrTg!
furn. EM between 8 ft 11

DESIRABLE 2 bdrm. hse. Clean
Frple. Attach, gar., EM

ATTRAC. 2 bedrm. house.
block- to bus, garden, EM

2643 Crestview Dr. Suburban 3

large rooms. Fireplace. Circu-
lating oil heater. Garage, gar- -

en space, cuy water, sis,
EM

SMALL 2 bdrm. cottage gas
range at on stove sju iojb 3rd
St. W. Salem EM

1 BDRM, near bus. Paved st.
Garden spot. $35. EM

LOVELY living. 1 bdrm. in ct.
unfurn. except range & refrig.
2295 B St, EM

1 BDRM., stove, refrig., $55.
Inq. 1420 Market, EM

CLEAN 3 Bedrm. unfurn. house.
ideally loc. 780 N. Cottage. $60

SMALL clean 2 bdrm. house, all
elec, range, water furn., gar
age. du. cm

FREE, 12th mo. Almost new -

bdrm, hse.. auto beat, elec.
ranee, hdwd. firs., lnsul.. auto.
washer ft dryer avaU. 2238

mapie Ave.
2 BDRM.. attach par.. $45. 2014

Hibhway Ave. EM
2 BDRM. hse. unfurn. except

wasner, aryer, garage, zztw
Hazel. EM or EM

CLEAN 1 bdrm. hse., oil heat,
1594 S. Lancaster.

Close In, 2 bdrm. duplex, close
lo school, stores, bus. $59.50.

N.E. Suburban, 3 bdrm. ranch
type home, hardwood floors,att. garage, $70.

B. M. MASON, RLTR.
341 CHEMEKETA EM

BY OWNER
MY lovely modern home, Salem

Heights Dist. 3 Bedrm s. 2
baths, dishwasher, garbage
disposal, fenced yd.. Insulated
walls ft ceiling. F.A. furnace,
with summer fan control, alu-
minum screens, aU for $110
per mo. or $1,200 yr. lease.
EM for appointment

CLOSE IN
2 Bdrm. Unfurn. Cottage.

Exceptionally Clean. Adults
685 N. CHURCH

1 BDR Suburban $30. $40
BDR Partly furn. $35, $40

a auix umurn. $4U,
3 BDR Suburban
4 BDR Unfurn. Clean
2 BDR Range, refrig $65
2 BDR Hollywood .... $75
3 BDR. Nearly new FINE.. $100
1 urn. ot parity lurnisnea

apts. and courts $35 to $125

CENTER STREET REALTY
1748 Center St.

Ph. EM Eve. EM
568 KNAPP . 3 bdrm., firepl.,oak firs., full bsmt., gas

gar. $70. EM
3 BDRM. house across fromBush's Park, bsm't., fireplace,birch kit. EM
CLEAN 2 BDRM home. So. $55,

EM or EM
FOR rent or lease about May

20th. 3 bdrm. home, close to
scnooi and bus. Newly deco.
rated. Shown by appointment.Call EM

SO. 2 bdrm., Irg. yard, nr
sch'ls., Sz bus, $35 mo. 955

Ave. EM
1 BDRM., good location, $45. EM

960 Wilbur.
2 BDRM. unfurn. hse.. on 2 A.

Fruit trees, garden spot. Lake
Labish area, $60. EM or
EM eves.

ATTRACTIVE 1 bdrm.. stove,
refrig.. gar., EM Inq.
1809 Evergreen.

FOR RENT 2 bdrm. hse.,
& garden spot. EM

FOR RENT 2 Bedrm house 1335
Cross St., open Saturday. EM

707-- a Furnished Houses
COZY furn. 3 rm. house, close

in South. $30. EM 49467

SMALL, TV ANTENNA
Nice yd., parking. 492 S. High
FURN. 1 bdrm. all elec. house!

$40 mo. 1031 7th St. EM
NEWLY dec. 1 bedrm. furn. No

children or pets, W. Salem,
EM

FURN. 3 bdrm. hse. Like new,
562 Mill. EM

CLEAN 1 bdrm. furn., mod., $65.
bdrm. partly furn.. $50. Gar.

firepl., no dogs. EM .

2 BDRM.. nr. P.O., furn., adultsT
EM EM 36841.

COZY 2 bedrm. furn., $48. After
3:30 p.m. 375 Market St.

Furn.,

$50. 1 BDRM. all elec, bus stop,
water ft garbage pd.. neat,
child allowed. EM or
EM

LRG. clean 3 mi. house. Adults.
EM 2786eyeJ

3 RM. furn. yard fenced, 1965
Hiway Ave. EM

SMALL furn., clean, carport.
1025 Third St.

1 BEDRM. walking dist. South,
EM

708 Forms For Rent

FOR lease or rent 5 acres Ir-

rigated bottom land, good for
beans, EM or EM

710 Wonted to Rent H$es

2 BDRM. hse. Sub. So. By June
1st. need larce yd. or acre-ag-

EM

ENGINEER, wffe and 1 child
would like to rent 3 bdrm
home, or large 2 bdrm. EM

2 OR 3 bedrm. by May 13th.
cm wao aner 0 p.m.

3 BDRM., l' or 2 baths. 1 nnm--

adults, near town. Up to $100
EM

714 Business Rentals
STORE bld'g. 32x34 fn Weit

oate Miopping center. EM

780 Moving & Storage

Larmer Transfer ft St or a so
Complete moving service Also

agents ror BEMiNS Nation-Wid- e

Moverm Ph. EM
LOW COST storage H. L. Stiff

rur ruture co. em

800 Real Estate
801 Business Opporttin.
LEASE major oil station. 3 bay

shop optional. Now- servlnir 10
commercial vehicles. Sm
capital. EM

MAKE an offer: Battery
ft Repairing Shop. All

equip, needed Is Included
at M N. Hifb. St. Salem, EM

450 Merchandise
452 Appliances
20 FT. chest type deep freeze

$375. EM
WHIRLPOOL wringer washer

exc. cond. $65 EM be-- f
ore 3:30 & after 6:30 p.m.

USED ranges, refrig.. washers
ft dryers all in good working
cond. S ft H Green stamps,
terms. Master Service Stations
365 N. Corn"!.

USED Refrig. & Stove, very
good cond. $225. 1710 N. Ever-
green. EM

GENERAL Electric refrigerator.
SPECIAL $24.95. Used Mdse.
Marl. 270 S. Liberty. EM

APT. Eiec. ranges $29.50 to
$65.00. Glen Woodry, 1605 N.
summer.

454 Sewing Machinal

Used Sew. Machine
Portables Cabinets

PRICED FROM

ALL ELECTRICS! HURRY!

iER

Sewing center
1.10 N. Com'!

455 Clothing
FOR sale or trade lady'a atze

2ii anoriie coai, iize oresaei.
EM 2 'J0I.

456 T.V. & Radio

LOOKING lor an Inexpensive
T.V. set? Motorola 1TT table
model with stand only $J9.U5.
Westlngliouse 17" table model
505. RCA. 17" Console

model 1109.93. Used Mdse.
Mart. 270 S. Liberty. EM

REPOSSESSED T. V. Seta from
Helders. 363 N. High St.

17" PHILCO TV, used, new
liar. 179.50. Miller's Dept.

Store.

45B Muiical Instrument!
UPRIGHT piano bench $93.

E.M

FOR SALE: 120 Bass accordion
with case, exc. cond. EM

or see at 1513 Norway.
PIANO & Accordlan lessons. W.

aaiem. cu
SMALL Baldwin Grand Piano,

,D. CM

46J Wanted Hthld Goodi
WE pav cash for good clean

umu lurnuure ana appliances.Used Merchandise Mart, 270
S. Liberty, KM

HCnKST. fair, cast, price paid
v. auuu. ocmi, u.eu lurnuureand aopllancrs. EM

Glen Woodry. 1605 N Summer
MISC. furnllur. wanted. Cour-

uous service. Ph. EM

464 Sport, Equipment
16' CAI.K1NSCRAFT, cabin mod-

ri, rfoiu- - cvinrune, wun
& trailer. See at 7B1 K

Winter.
16' BOAT ft trailer, motor St

controls. Beat oiler. EM
nftcr 4:30 p.m.

FOR SALE: 14 It. boat It trailer,
,na. .01

FOR SALE: Fiber (lass boat It
irnner, mane an oiler. 633
Brenner.

UNPAINTED 14' V Bottom boat.
2313 Adams after 5 p.m.

16' CABIN Cruiser, 1932 Mer
cury motor, 193. EM

466 Picvclot
BOY'S !" bicycle. Ilka new.

Call EM

470 Building Materials

flJI IL

1,000 PICTURE WINDOWS

USED

SIZE 77x50

$12.50 EA.

300,000 Ft. Used Lumber

ALL NO. 2 & BETTER
Flooring Siding Sheathing24. 2x6. 4x4. 2x10, 2x12. 3x12

nriaue i miners ... sis lo stjij
tier M

Used Window Sash tl It up
Washhiisins $7.50 it upBathtubs $17 m
Clear Oak Flooring $100 per M

E. S. RITTER & CO.
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
EM

ROTOTILLING
EM 4 50

IMMEDIATE SERVICE
Plowing Se Discing. EM
CUSTOM plowing, discing, gar-

uens, sm, acreages. iLAi

EXP. Lawn mowing yard work.

CUSTOM garden work done
With Terro Tiller. EM

TRACTOR ROT OVATING
EM

CUSTOM
C. L. Cales EM

PAINTING Free Estimates
Reasonable. EM eves.

TREE topping, trimming & re
moving, nenges snruns
trimmed. Yard rlean up At

mowing. EM

TRACTOR ROTOVATING
Gardens, lawns, orchards.

Fritz Kisn, EM EM
CARPENTER work wanted.

EM
CARPENTER work. By hr.

contract. EM
NEW Lawns complete. Free Eit.

"none fcM Eve. EM

FREE estimates on floor cover
ings or drainboards. R L. Elf-
strom Co 260 S Liberty

ROTOVATING Fordson Trac
tor wltn 52 Rotovator. Lawns
tt garden.... EM days.Eve.

Spraying, tree topping, removal,
pruning, l,. iauaie. cai
Custom rotovatlng-plowln-

D. MARSHALL EM

EM
24 In. Howard gar

dening v lawn preparing.
ROTOTILLING

EM
CARPENTER work. Anv kind.

Reas. 4240 Macleay Rd. EM

DE ROSIA TREE
SERVICE

TRK.ES Trimmed. Topped St
Removed. Hedges & Shrub-ber-

Trimmed. Guaranteed
satisfactory, price St work.
Completely Insur. Ph. EM

Eve. Anytime wk. ends.
NEW LAWNS: Prepared St seed- -

ea. rree esi. jcai sm.
PAINTING: Rdrms., low as $19.

uuisiae painting, tfti
BUILDING remodel. Sm. jobs.worn guar. reas. EM
LOU'S tree service, topping.

prune, cabling EM
LIGHT crawler dorer leveling

grading km u. Runn
Painting. Interior, exterior. Joe

usirom. t,M
Cement work, Prompt service.

All kinds. E. Drake. EM

Painting & Paperhanging
Any size tob Free Est.

rerm i Ph. Nelson EM 3 8493

PLOWING - discing. East Sa
lem only. EM or

Custom Plowing k Discing
EM

PLOWING & "DISCING
PH. EM

HOWARD Rotovating EM 4 2323
or EM 23535. No calls Sat
please.

614 Work Wonted, tody
SWEDtSH woman wishes house

work by hour. F.M 17

DRESSMAKING ft alterations,
belts ft buttons md. EM

EM
trtMiing in my home.

CAN'T keep up with IrontngJ
I'll iron $1 hr. EM 47934.
CHILD care. 5 days week, your

home, own car. EM
U I St EOGliiA PH I N G tVDtMMn

Poe. 663 N. 16th. EM

615 Child Car

wrCMAXS Day Nut., lie. pre.
. nun la ctxj. SU

VALLEY SAND St GRAVEL CO
Crushed it round gravel sand
at con. mix. km a hsb.

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL CO.
Ready mix concrete, crushed
tound gravel, sand & top soU
1405 N. Front. EM

WALLING SAND AND GRAVEL
162S McGllchrlst

Crushed quarry rocks and
gravel. All size for roads,
driveways and parking lots
READY MIXED CONCRETE.
Garden sand,
shovel and dragline work.
EM

SEPTIC SERVICE

HOWARDS sewer
septic tanaj clcane. KM

MIKE'S Septic service Tanks
cleaned D' rooter cleans sewers
drains Phona EM

CaDitol ScDtic Service tanks
cleaned. Sparton rdoter cleans
sewers, cm Cioi

Ace Septic Tank Service
Tanks Cleaned Se RepairedEM DAY OR NIGHT

TV REPAIR

H. & H. TV SERVICE
Guar. Repair, radio. TV St ant.

:all anytime em

700 Rentals
705 Apartments for Rent

1ST. fir. 3 rm. furn. apt. 359
w. iiineny. km

BACHELOR Apt. furn. $35. 1123
uross ai.

3 ROOMS St bath, furn. Util.
pd. Block to Capital BIdg.
Adults. $55. EM Eves.

DEVEREAUX Ants. Nice - 9

bdrm., furn. or unfurn.. 148S

COLONIAL Manor; 2 Ac 3 rm.
Apts, furn. or unfurn. 1225
Chemeketa. EM

3 RM. furn. Apt. 340 Union, utll
lurn. $30.

NEW COURT APTS.
Very nice, furn. or unfurn. Call

at apt. 866 daytime or EM
eves. 874 N. 14th.

AMBASSADOR
Nicely Furn. Apts.

550 N. Summer EM
3 ROOM mod. apt. Nicely furn.

EM or EM

CAVALIER APTS.
1177 Court St. Now avail. S rm.

furn. apt. EM or EM

ATTRACTIVE close In clean
furn., prlv. entrance, private
baht, also trailer for 1 person.
245 Union. EM

JANSSEN COURT
Furn. apt. Shop. ctr. ft bus. S.

13th at 3 Rural.
FURN. 1 & 2 bdrm.. prlv. bath.

771 S. 21st. EM

Spacious Acacia Apartments
FURNISHED

1140 South I3th St, EM
FURN. Courts, knottv nine In.

terior, small Sc cozy, $45, plus

I Furn. Apts. Util. paid.
out if. jLiioerty. e.ivi

CLEAN furn, 1 and 3 rm. apts.,
633 Ferry St.

A CLOSE In, mod. furn. 3 rm.
apt. EM except Sat.

LOVELY 3 rm. unfurn. apt..
ileal, rmine, iv ani.,fine gar., $65 with all util
1314 Plaza St. M

2 BDRM. court apt. unfurn. 82

in n.
NICELY furn. Apt. Conv. loo.

1710 N. Capitol. EM
2 ft 1 RM. utlt. pd. newlv dec.

No. $28 ft $33. EM
SEE THIS Clean 3 rm. unfurn.

180 S. 19th Eves, or wk. end.
WEST SALEM furn. 1 bdrm.

court rental, new furniture
tile bath. $58 a month. Low
Utilities. Rawlins Realty, EM
100 o. VC3j ,ftl 6 !.

2 BDRM. a1otrDvt7entr& "bath"
good beds, washer, dryer,

MADISON COURT APTS.
NEWLY dec. 2 rm. furn. apt.

EM 1065 Madison.
NEAT 3 rm. furn. or unfurn.

upstairs apt., priv. bath, $35.
EM

LARGE furn. or unfurn. apt.,
hot water heat, 1245 Chem- -

eKeia, JUIYI

FURN. bedrm. apt. $32. all util,
but gas, 570 N. Liberty St.

VACANCY . Olympic Apts. 730

SUBUR BAN 3 bdrm. furn. apt.,on 2nd fir., close to bus line.
See at C205 Moody Ave. or
can cai 'juoi.

SPECIAL, Clean 3 rm. modern
apt. auto laundrv facility.
quiet, comfortable. PH. EM

Or tatVl

FURN. 2 rm. apt., util pd. Close
in. 208 E. Bush.

RIVIERA Apts. Lovely spacious
1 bedrm. apt. $60. Birch kitch-
en, tile -- bath. EM or
JEM

706 Duplexes
3 MIN. to MftF Unusually at-
tractive 1 bdrm.. birch kit.,

TV ant . , gar. E M3 5970.
CLEAN furn. 2 bedrm. Priv- -

bath. M
BDRM. duplex . Verv mod.

$75 incl. water ft TV ant. Nice
yard, dead end street, exc. for
cnuaren. jcai or see 115
N. 43rd.

NEW unfurn. 2 bdrm.. birch kit.
Ig. liv. rm., g arEM

1 BDRM. furn., TV ant. Couple
only. EM 2595 N. 5th.

NTCELY furn. modern duplex.
S. of town. $50. Couple only.
EM

$52.50. Near Capitol b!dg newlv
dec, unfurn. 2 bdrms. EM

707 Houses For Rent
FOR rent unfurn. 2 bedrm.

house, near hus. 2178 N.
Church. EM

ALMOST new 2 bedrm. unfurn.
house In court. 1710 Ever- -
gr ec n. EM

2 BDRM. house, nr. bus. shop- -

ping center. $30. 4020 State.
MOD. 2 bdrm. clean, partlyfurn. cottage with car port.Close In. Good neigh. 1160 S.

14tV EM
2 BDRMS.. elec heat. att. gar.

$60. Ml. East 4 Corners.
No dogs. Inq. 4593 State. EM
4 2862.

WEST SALEM Clean 3 bdrm.
umurn., water paid, $52 JO.
EM

I BDRM.. elec. heat, $50. No
dogs Inq. 4593 State. EM

ERY nice 1 bdrm., court un-
furn. except stove ft refrlg.EM 2443 Market

NEW 1 bdrm. house, lots of
closet space, stove, refrlg..
garage, some utilities. Inq.
1905 N. 19th St.

FOR RENT: Nice 2 bdrm. home.
urin. u. rn. LM Hl.

3 BDRM. home, close to Suth
Salem High School. Don
Doughton. Rltrs. EM

NEW 2 bdrm. house. East PirlT
rent or lease $63. EM

4 RM. modem htm... cl.su. S05
BrtymiA SU EM trUTl.

GUAU1NG ft DOZING

BULLDOZING clearing roada,
Bonds 4 6 carryall. V

CM 3 14.
BULLDOZING 15 50 per hr Ex-

cavating, trencning. ule lay-
ing, septics. etc tnoch
Maerz. EM after 9 a.m.

D. PANTOVICH dozing, leveling
and clering. EM

INCOME TAX

Leon A. Flscus
EM 1509 4th St.

Painting St Paperhanging. Free
Est. EM 1160 Shipping.

Rotovator Work Wanted
Vincent Kremer, 2150 Lansing.

EM

Custom Ford equip
ment. EM

60' ; gardens, lawns,
field work. EM St EM

To Place Classified Ads
Call LM.

600 Employment
615-- Eabysitting
WANT small baby to lake care

of my home, W. Salem. EM

Child care, my home.
EM

SUPERVISED child care, play- -

BABYSITTING day or night.
in j- jiuiiie j.Mi H i.

CHILD CARE my home days,
Haysville vicinity, EM

RELIABLE Babysitter. hr dayor nite. my home. EM
LOVING, supervised child care

my home. South. EM

618 Education

NEEDED IMMKnTATRr.V
Mechanically Inclined reliable

'VrV " " ior positions as
oil burner service technicians
Top pay and excellent work-
ing conditions In a highly
skilled technical trade. Free
placement service. Contact:

Institute of Oregon
920 N.E. 7th. Suite 204 Port-
land 14, Oregon. Phona BE

ENROLLMENT limit. Reg. now.
one m mnaergarten& Grades EM

HIGH SCHOOL
Finish your High School in your

spare time. Text books furn.
Low tuition. Free Booklet.

6543 N. Interstate, Portland 17.

620 Doy qnd Contract

ASPHALT PAVING

No matter type or size we speffnllrn In rtrdrBiimo. . n.i.
lng lots. All work Satisfaction
uunmuiccu. jt ni inexpenaiveservice. Every job engineeredWith extreme accuracy.

Douglas Paving Co.
EM

Free Estimates
WANTED. Cherry Orchard to

h' auu , n snare Dasis.
Call Jefferson FAIrfax
after 6 p.m.

il'HAR P- RRflTUrDO
Installation Repair Sewers,

aepuc i anKs. urain Fields
Power Ditching. Backfill
EM

yd snovel, crane, noe
urg. une. n mootie cranes.

7 cats, carry all clear-ln- g

blade Rental contract or
Unit nrices

SALEM SAND fiRAUITT
1405 N rront St EU

700 Rentals
702 Sleep. Rooms. Boord
SLEEPING rms. ft apt. 790 N.

c.u
HOME away from home. Men.

v. pacKea mncnes, 1095 N. 5th
ROOM 8t board for working girl

only. 840 Union.
CLEAN, warm rms T.V.. close

In 213 S Winter. EM J.n?
TV. Clean nice furn. sleeping

CLEAN, quiet. Nr. StBldgT.
oiipg. LII51. K. priV. M

705 Apartments For Rent
FURN. Apt. for rent In Kelzer,

garage. Reas. EM
UNFURN. 1 bedrm. close In So.

& refrig. EM .--
5lovc

THE Century, EM
lem's finest 2 Bdrm. Apts

NEWLY dec. furn. 3 rms7ft
bath. Court apt. T.V., laundry,
parking. Inq. after 5 p.m. or
weekends 1348 S. 12th.

UNFURN.. attrac 2 bdrm. Apt.
close In. heat furn.. Adults.
Box 721, Statesman-Journa- l, or
EM before 9 a.m.

3 RS. ft bath M $40. Adults. 991
n. cottage, tM

BACHELOR apt. $32.50 Incl.
utll. 1599 State. EM

NEAT, clean 3 rm. furn. Apt.
iiwii cm

FURN. ft unfurn. 3 rm. court
apt. Laundry fac. 3rd St. W,
Salem. EM

3 RM. furn. apt. Part rent part
iikiii woriv. cm oiia.

1 BDRM. furn. apt. pvt. bath,
1 blk. Cap. 1133 Chemeketa.

3 RMS in 4 ptex. SE. range.

aDrUlTCOURTS
stove A ref. furn.,

auto, wash ft dryer, EM
1 BEDRM., stove, refrir.." TV

ant. Nice Yard. 1435 Trade.
UNDER new Mgmt: newly dec.

nicely furn. 3 rm. apt. with
bath. $33. 770 S. Coml. EM

NEAR Capitol. Furn. 3 rms. ft
balhSM S. 14th. EM

FURN. bdrm. apt.. newlyredec. dist.. $S0 mo.
c oni cijn gr. 2044 N. Capitol .

FURN. aDt.. util. nd.. on htm
$30. $45. 123 Gerth. EM
CLEAN furn. Douglas Apt. 355

9. 1U1. t.I o or
UNFURN. 1 bdrm. Court Apt.

ciose m. sou. l.u
1 BDRM furn. apt $40. at 1370

Chcmemu. can alter 3.

NEWLY dec. furn. elec heat.
pvt. ent.. pvt. bath. EM
morn, or alter 7:30 p.m.

CLOSE In, roomy, mod., nicelv
lurn. un cree. ee 10 apnr.
Adults. EM or EM
3 - 7493

CLOSE tn mod. unfurn. ground
nr.. Am. ana smau pun man
Apt. EM i 8490 eicept Sat

3 FURN. rma.. priv. bath. T. V.
Antenna, near Mate BIdg, ft
Hem. hojpitii, HO Mill.

WIS SILVERTON RD.

SALE EVERY SUNDAY
. 1 P. M. SHARP

Buv or sell on conslsnment.
Household goods. Appliances,

usea cars, misc. nems.
Open 7 days a week.

E0LA AUCTION, EM 44522
t mi. w. or saiem-Daii- awy.

412 Market Basket

BUY WHOLESALE
BALF or whole beef. Weight ft

price taken directly from" packers invoice. Only charge
ior cuuing at wrapping.

10 U. S. WhTteSha(ler No. 1

Potatoes 59c
Dutch Maid Olco 5 for 95c
Heinz Strained Baby

Food 12 for 88c

S060 Market EM EM
PASTEURIZED whole milk, 82c

si. Homogenized, one. gni.Ilo. Cieary Dairy, EM

414 Poultry & Rabblti

FOR SALE: 41 woods brood'
rs with flash tubes, 450 feed-

JUHKEY Poults', ..available

STARTED WHITE Leghorn
wnson s natcnery,Euiiets. Ore- - Ph. Ulrick

ssABY chicks hatched vr. round.
New Hamp. ft White Rock
pullets 17c, straight run chicks
me. vanay sarin aiore.

LANG'S Poultry-Custo- killing.
1040 Birchwood Dr. EM

BABY Chicks--fo- r meat or eggs.
Send for free folder. Wilson's
Hatcnerjr, Lyons, Or. PI.
ULrlcK

418 Lawn & Garden

CLOSE OUT ON POWER LAWN
MOWER. SI Hen Royal Deluxe
21" regular $109.95. Now
179.95. Craftsman 1H" regular
140.05. Spec in $39.95. Mo to
20" regular $69.95. Now $40.05.
AND MANY MORE. All mow
ers In A 1 condition. Pay
while you mow terms.
Used Mdse. Mart. 270 S. Lib-

erty. EM
OLD Coarse Sawdust, 2 yd. load,

$4 50 del. EM

op soil or lawn gardens fills
$15. 10 yd. load, fiinlted Ume.
EM

420 Seeds & Plants

FOR SALE . Certified Seed
Netted Gem PurpleSingle Drop $2.65, Red

Purple A $2 65. Blue A
$2.45, FOR Cold Storage. June
Qcnvcry iuc more. ni. u. nic
Kay. nt. I. Box 317 Troutdale.
Ore. Phone Corbelt Frontier

DAHLIA bulbs $2. dz. hydrangea
ti. geraniums, menu hi, cam a
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